23  677.00 5HOU DX B1400 S-XL 61071100 4.750BOX  2579.37 644.84

6
 24  661.00 5HOU DX B1100 S-XL 61071100 4.750BOX  3777.62 629.60

4
 25  706.00 5HOU DX B005 S-XL 61071100 4.750BOX  2689.86 672.47

2
 26  626.00 5HOU DX CLSC INTERLOCK 

RNS 80-90

61071100 4.750BOX  1192.53 596.27

67698.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1611.85

1611.85

85.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.